CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS
125 www.mcmhk.com
The tough marker for tough jobs, Sakura offers the Solid Marker as solidified paint in a marker stick. It
marks through oil, grease, rust, mud, snow - inside or outside. Dries within minutes, and is permanent
once dry. Solid Markers won’t fade or wash off like chalk. The special “stay fresh” twist mechanism
keeps paint fresh and ready to use. Ideal for use on wood, cloth & canvas, plastic, steel & iron,
rubber, cardboard, glass, fiberglass & concrete. Solid marker features a tough, broad stroke, is quick-
drying and virtually odorless. This marker is widely used in commercial and industrial applications

University, Department of Material Engineering. No Yielding nor any deformation was
observed.
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHIM01  1 BROWN
SHIM02 2 BLUE
SHIM03 3 GREEN
SHIM05 5 YELLOW
SHIM10 10 BLACK
SHIM15 15 GREY
SHIM20 20 WHITE
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHHC02-100/40 2 BLUE
SHHC03-100/40 3 GREEN
SHHC05-100/40 5 YELLOW
SHHC10-100/40 10 BLACK
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHHB01.5-90 1.5 BROWN
SHHB03-90 3 GREEN
SHHB05-90 5 YELLOW
SHHB10-90 10 BLACK
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHS01  1 BROWN
SHS02  2 BLUE
SHS03  3 GREEN
SHS05  5 YELLOW
SHS10 10 BLACK
SHS15 15 GREY
SHS20 20 WHITE
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHHC01-100/26 1 BROWN
SHHC02-100/26 2 BLUE
SHHC05-100/26 5 YELLOW
Order Code Thickness Colour
SHHA01.5-75 1.5  BROWN
SHHA03-75 3 GREEN
SHHA05-75 5 YELLOW
SHHA06.5-75  6.5 WHITE
SHHA10-75 10 BLACK
Product Ranges - Modfix Shimplate
Horseshoe Shim 100mm x 100 mm with slot 60mm x 26mmHorseshoe Shim 100mm x 100 mm with slot 60mm x 40mm
Half Shim 100mm x 75 mmFull Shim 150mm x 100 mm
Horseshoe Shim 90mm x 37 mm with slot 66mm x 13mm Horseshoe Shim 75mm x 37 mm with slot 52mm x 13mm